FUSIBLES PROTISTOR®
PROTISTOR® FUSES
PROTISTOR® SICHERUNGEN
ITC PROTISTOR®
H500188-96/10
RA0249A
MP  18/2/98 9:14  Page 1
Beware

Désignation
Designation
Bestellbezeichnung
Référence
Ref. no.
Teilnummer
Extension d'axe
Axle extension
Achsverlängerung
Poignée extérieure
Outside handle
Außenbetätigung(2)
INTERRUPTEURS-SECTIONNEURS FUSIBLES   -   SWITCH-DISCONNECTOR FUSES
SICHERUNGS-LASTTRENNER
ITCP Appareil à commande frontale  (poignées non comprises)
ITCP Device with front handle (handles not included)
ITCP Gerät mit frontaler Betätigung (Betätigungen nicht enthalten)
(1) Poignée cadenassable (3 cadenas) avec double verrouillage. Pour commande intérieure : prendre poignée extérieure + écran de protection fusibles
(1) Padlockable handle (3 padlocks) with double padlocking. For inside handle : outside handle + fuses protection cap
(1) Abschließbare Betätigung (3 Vorhängeschlösser) mit doppelter Verriegelung. Für innere Betätigung und Sicherungen aüßere Betätigung und Sicherungsschutzabdeckung einsetzen.
6
31 LLI
31 LLI
31 LLI
H500188-96/10
RA0249A
4 Pages A4 Ferraz  18/2/98 9:36  Page 3
K095091 L095092 d'origine L096610 B095083 C095084
M095093 N095094 B096624• R096615 F095087 G095088
M095093 N095094 B096624• R096615 F095087 G095088
S086588 L097300 M096657* M204918 Voir documentation fusibles
S086588 L097300 M096657* M205677 Voir documentation fusibles
S086588 L097300 S095880* L205676 Voir documentation fusibles
S086588 L097300 S095880* K205675 Voir documentation fusibles
Écran de protection
Protection cap
Schutzabdeckung
Protection against the casual touch of terminals
* 1 terminal cover per plate
•  Screens : 1 upstream, 1 downstream
Protection cap against the casual touch of fuses
Blown-fuse indicating device 1 NO / NC
(mounting in our works)
Blown-fuse indicating device 2 NO / NC
(mounting in our works)
Dispositif de signalisation fusion fusible 2 NO / NC
(montage en usine)
Microcontact simple
Single microswitch
Einfacher Mikroschalter
Microcontact de précoupure -Inverseur simple  NO / NC.
Microcontact double
Double microswitch
Doppelter Mikroschalter
Protection bornes
Terminals’ cover
Klemmenabdeckung
Signalisation fusion
Blown fuse indication
Schmelzanzeige
Signalisation fusion
Blown fuse indication
Schmelzanzeige
1 2 3 4 5 6
1
2